FIR No. 0140

Date and time of FIR: 26/11/2024 at 12:30 pm

	Anto	Sections				
BNS, 2023	Acts	303(2)				
(a) Occurrence of Offence y: me Period: ) Information received at PS	Date from: Time from:	8:00 pm	Date to: 25/11/202 Time to: 9:00 pm Time: 12:30 am			
) General Diary Reference:	Entry No.	13	Date & Time: 26/11/2024 at 12:30 pm			
Type of information: write) Place of occurrence: At to Direction and distance from Address: Wangjing, Distance in case outside the limit of Complainant/Informant:	om PS: 6 kms sout trict- Thoubal, Manipu	и (арргож <i>).</i> Г	<b>Dom</b>			
a) Name: Okram Kajal Do	evi					
b) Father's name: Okram S	Sunilkumar Singh					
(e) Date/Year of Birth: <b>200</b>		ality: Indian				
(c) UID No.						
			Place of issue:			
Passport No.						
Passport No.	, Voter ID Card, Passp		riving License, PAN):			
Passport No.  (f) Date of issue:  (g) ID Details (Ration Card						
Passport No.	, Voter ID Card, Passp ID Type AADHAR		riving License, PAN):			
Passport No.  (g) ID Details (Ration Card  St. No.	ID Type		riving License, PAN):			
Passport No.  (f) Date of issue:  (g) 1D Details (Ration Card St. No.  1  (h) Occupation: Other.	ID Type		riving License, PAN):			
Passport No.  (f) Date of issue:  (g) 1D Details (Ration Card St. No.  (h) Occupation: Other.  (i) Address:	ID Type AADHAR	ort, UID No., Dr	riving License, PAN):			
Passport No.  (f) Date of issue:  (g) 1D Details (Ration Card St. No.  1  (h) Occupation: Other.  (i) Address:  Sl. No.	ID Type	ort, UID No., Dr	viving License, PAN):  IDN  Wangkhei			

	Nama	Alias	Relative's name	Present address
St. No.	Name			
	Unknown person			
1		And the second design on the Control of the Control		

Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant:

	Motor Scooter vehicle	Honda Activa 6G 12 MN068F6697, ME4JF918LMW06 JF91EW5064073 a		gn. NO. No. No.	-/000,09	
· v	9 Total value of property: 1 10. Inquest Report/U.D. case	<b>Rs. 90,000/</b> No., if any:			CHARGE	POUC
	SI No.		UIDB No.		area of the same o	12
	11. Lirst Information content	s: Enclosed OE as s	eparate sheet		MANIF	UP "
	12. Action taken: Since the No. 2.	above information re	veals commission of o	ffence(s) u	ı/s as mentioned	l at Item
*	E) Registered the case and	took up the investigat	ion/or			
	(3) Directed (Name of I.O.) to take up the Investigate	: W. Suresh Singh	Rank: Sub-Ins	pector.		
	(3) Refused investigation d	lue to:				
	(4) Transferred to P.S: on point of jurisdiction		District:			
	F.l.R. read over to the the complainant /inform	complainant/informant, free of cost.	ant, admitted to be cor	rectly reco	orded and a cop	y given to
	R.O.A.C.		Signature of Officer Name: Th. Phulacha Rank: Inspector. No:	ndra Sing Officer Thoubal P	Police Station gh in-Charge glice Station strict, Manipur	
	(3) Signature/Thumb importhe complainant/in	oression formant:				
ent entre for the contract of	14. Date and time of disp	eatch to the court:				

The Officer-in-Charge Thoubal Police Station

Subject: Report.



Dated: - 26/11/2024.

Sir

With due respect, I the undersigned have the honour to report that on 25/11/2024 at around 8.00 pm to 09.00 pm, my Honda Activa 6G DLX red in colour bearing regn. No. MN06SF-6697, Chassis No. ME4JF918LMW063956, Engine No. JF91EW5064073, and Model 2022 which is registered/recorded in my name was found stolen away by unknown person while it was parked at the roadside of NH-102 opposite to Y.K College gate, Wangjing and was unable to locate despite various effort put to locate the same. The said stolen away vehicle worth about Rs.90000/- only (approx.).

It is therefore, requested to kindly take necessary action in this regard.

Thanking you.

The RS Chs 202 (2) of BALE, 2023

Officer in-Charge Thoubal Police Station Thoubal District, Manipur Yours faithfully

Okram Kajal Devi, 25yrs
D/o Okram Sunilkumar Singh
of Wangjing Wangkhei.

# 8837290508